
 ​February​ ​PTA Dates to remember   

Mon., Wed., Thurs.(3rd, 5th, 6th): ​Talent Show Rehearsal 
                                              3:05-4:45 PM  

Wednesday, February 5: ​Candy Gram Sale Ends 
 
Friday, February 7: ​Hamburg’s Got Talent Show 7PM 
 

Monday, February 10:  ​8th Graders vs 
Teachers/Parent Volleyball Game (all school 
assembly) @ 1:45 PM 
 

Tuesday, February 11:​PTA Meeting​@ 3:05 & 7:30 
PM ​(3:05PM is a non/action meeting: Preview, in Library) 
 

Wednesday, February 12: ​Kids Night Out Registration  
                                                      Due  by 1 PM 

Wednesday/Thursday February 12/13: ​Join Your Child For 
Lunch​ ​(details to follow, Save the Dates) 
 

Thursday, Feb. 13: ​Earth Dome Assembly (6 periods  
                                   beginning at 9 AM) 
Friday, February 14: ​***Kids’ Night Out*** (must pre-register) 
                                           Drop off Movie Night Event   5:30 PM-9 PM 
Monday, February 18: ​Gertrude Hawk Sale starts 
***​Turn over for more upcoming date information*** 



 

Friday, February 21: 

            Adult​  ​B​I​N​G​O​ ​Fundraiser
                                    ​Doors open @ 6PM 
**Adult Bingo tickets pre-sale until 

February 14th!** 
 
Friday, February 28:  ​School Store (during lunches) 

 

 

 
 
 

 
   

 
   
 

 

 

 


